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HOT DRINKS

LATTE
CHAI LATTE
CAPPUCINO
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO

MOCHA
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
HOT CHOCOLATE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
FRUIT HERBAL TEA

£2.95
£3.70
£3.20
£2.90
£2.70

£3.40
£2.00
£3.10
£2.00
£3.50

COLD DRINKS

APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
FRESHLY SQUEEZED 
ORANGE JUICE
GREEN SMOOTHIE 
Avocado, mint, spinach, kale & apple
juice.
MIXED BERRY SMOOTHIE
Mixed berries, banana, lime &
coconut milk.

COKE 
DIET COKE 
FANTA
SAN PELLEGRINO 
Orange / Orange & Pomegranate /
Lemon.
STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.95

£5.25

£5.25

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE 
Add syrup.

ICED COFFEE
Espresso served over ice, milk &
whipped cream.
Add ice cream.

£3.20
£0.50

£3.50

£1.00

CAKES & PASTRIES

CROISSANT 
Served with butter & jam.
CHERRY SCONE
Served with clotted cream & jam. 
CRUMPETS (3 PIECE)
Served with Lurpak butter.

CAKE OF THE DAY 
Ask your server for today's specials.
CARROT CAKE
LEMON CAKE
CARAMEL CAKE
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

£3.75

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.50

£5.80

£4.85

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

PERONI 4.7% (330ML)
PROSECCO (GLASS) 
PROSECCO (BOTTLE) 
MIMOSA 

RASPBERRY GIN (SINGLE) 
GORDON'S DRY LONDON GIN
(SINGLE)
GORDON'S PINK GIN (SINGLE)
With lemonade.
With tonic water.

£4.00
£5.95
£29.95
£6.80

£6.90
£5.95

£5.95
+£1
+£1.50

ICE CREAM

JERSEY VANILLA ICE CREAM SERVED IN A CONE £3.00

PANCAKES & SAVOURIES 

FRENCH TOAST 
Salted caramel.
Belgian chocolate.

PANCAKES (3 PIECE)
Crispy bacon & maple syrup.
Mixed berry compote, banana &
maple syrup.
Nutella.

£7.90
£7.90

£7.90

£6.50
£6.50



BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Bacon, sausage, fried egg, black
pudding, roasted tomatoes, grilled
mushrooms, hash brown & baked
beans. Served with a choice white or
brown toast.
FULL VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST
Grilled halloumi, avocado, poached
egg, hash brown, roasted tomatoes,
grilled mushrooms & baked beans.
Served with a choice of white or
brown toast.
FRESH GRILLED MACKEREL WITH
FRIED EGG AND PLUM TOMATOES
Served with toasted house bread.
EGGS BENEDICT 
Two poached eggs, ham, toasted
muffin, hollandaise sauce & chives.
EGGS ROYALE
Atlantic smoked salmon, two
poached eggs, toasted muffin,
hollandaise sauce & chives.

EGG AND AVOCADO
Poached egg, smashed avocado &
tomatoes on toasted house bread.
SCRAMBLED EGGS 
Served with a choice of smashed
avocado, grilled mushrooms, or cured
smoked salmon. Served on toasted
house bread.
BREAKFAST BUN
Bacon, sausage, grilled halloumi,
avocado, hash brown & a brioche bun.
HALLOUMI & MUSHROOMS
Grilled halloumi, roasted mushrooms
& poached egg, served on toasted
house bread with garlic mayonnaise.
GRANOLA BOWL
Low fat yoghurt topped with granola,
fresh fruit & a drizzle of honey.

£12.90

£12.90

£12.50

£8.90

£8.90

£8.95

£8.70

£8.80

£8.50

£7.95

HOT OMLETTES

HAM, MUSHROOM & CHEESE 
SMOKED SALMON

£8.50
£9.80

CAPRI SPECIAL
Spinach, roasted peppers & feta
cheese.

£8.90

TUNA AND AVOCADO 
HAM
BLT 
CHICKEN SICILIAN 
Breaded chicken breast, salad & 
spicy mayonnaise.

SMOKED SALMON 
Add cream cheese.
EGG MAYONNAISE
PESTO CHICKEN
Pesto chicken topped with melted
mozzarella and basil oil.

£6.15
£5.80
£7.90
£6.50

£7.20
£0.50
£5.90
£8.10

All served with salad on white or brown house bread. 
Add extra toppings for £0.80 per topping. You may make your own sandwiches.

OPEN SANDWICHES 

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES 
Served on a white, brown, or granary teacake. 

BACON
SAUSAGE 

£4.20
£4.20

EGG
SPAM AND EGG

£4.00
£4.50

LUNCH SPECIALS
Served from 12PM - 2:30PM.

BEEF BURGER
Homemade beef burger, pickled
gherkins, salad & Capri sauce.
Served with fries. 
Add cheese.
STEAK SANDWICH
Strips of beef steak, served with
rocket salad & honey mustard
dressing.

QUINOA SALAD
Quinoa, cucumber, tomatoes, mixed
peppers, avocado & balsamic glaze.
Served with dressing on the side.
Add chicken.
CAESAR SALAD
Chicken, pancetta, croutons, lettuce &
Caesar dressing.

£10.50

£0.80

£9.95

£3.00
£12.95£13.75

SIDES

FRIES £3.50 CHUNKY CHIPS £3.50



 Information for Food Allergies:
If you have any food allergy or intolerance, please inform your 
server every time you visit, before you order, as not all ingredi-
ents can be listed. Whilst we take every care to prevent 
cross-contamination, please note that we cannot guarantee 
that your dish will be free from allergenic ingredients, as dishes 
are prepared in areas where these ingredients are present. We 




