



HOT DRINKS

LATTE CHAI LATTE CAPPUCINO AMERICANO MACCHIATO	£3.70 £3.20 £2.90 £2.70	MOCHA DOUBLE ESPRESSO HOT CHOCOLATE ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA FRUIT HERBAL TEA	£3.40 £2.00 £3.10 £2.00 £3.50				
ICED COFFEE							
Add syrup.		ICED COFFEE Espresso served over ice, milk & whipped cream. Add ice cream.	£3.50 £1.00				
COLD DRINKS							
APPLE JUICE CRANBERRY JUICE PINEAPPLE JUICE FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE GREEN SMOOTHIE	£2.50 £2.50 £3.95	COKE DIET COKE FANTA SAN PELLEGRINO Orange / Orange & Pomegranate / Lemon.	£2.95 £2.95 £2.95 £2.50				
Avocado, mint, spinach, kale & apple juice. MIXED BERRY SMOOTHIE Mixed berries, banana, lime & coconut milk.	£5.25	STILL WATER SPARKLING WATER	£2.50 £2.50				
ALCOHOLIC DRINKS							
PERONI 4.7% (330ML) PROSECCO (GLASS) PROSECCO (BOTTLE) MIMOSA	£4.00 £5.95 £29.95 £6.80	RASPBERRY GIN (SINGLE) GORDON'S DRY LONDON GIN (SINGLE) GORDON'S PINK GIN (SINGLE) With lemonade. With tonic water.	£6.90 £5.95 £5.95 +£1 +£1.50				
CAKES & PASTRIES							
CAKE OF THE DAY Ask your server for today's specials. CARROT CAKE	£3.75	CROISSANT Served with butter & jam. CHERRY SCONE	£3.50 £5.80				
LEMON CAKE CARAMEL CAKE CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75	Served with clotted cream & jam. CRUMPETS (3 PIECE) Served with Lurpak butter.	£4.85				
PANCAKES & SAVOURIES							
Mixed berry compote, banana & maple syrup.	£7.90 £7.90	FRENCH TOAST Salted caramel. Belgian chocolate.	£6.50 £6.50				
Nutella.	£7.90						
Nutella.		CREAM					

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

DREAKFAST & DRUNGH							
1	FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST Bacon, sausage, fried egg, black pudding, roasted tomatoes, grilled mushrooms, hash brown & baked beans. Served with a choice white or brown toast. FULL VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST Grilled halloumi, avocado, poached egg, hash brown, roasted tomatoes, grilled mushrooms & baked beans. Served with a choice of white or brown toast. FRESH GRILLED MACKEREL WITH FRIED EGG AND PLUM TOMATOES Served with toasted house bread. EGGS BENEDICT Two poached eggs, ham, toasted muffin, hollandaise sauce & chives. EGGS ROYALE	£12.90	EGG AND AVOCADO Poached egg, smashed avocado & tomatoes on toasted house bread. SCRAMBLED EGGS Served with a choice of smashed avocado, grilled mushrooms, or cured smoked salmon. Served on toasted house bread. BREAKFAST BUN Bacon, sausage, grilled halloumi, avocado, hash brown & a brioche bun. HALLOUMI & MUSHROOMS Grilled halloumi, roasted mushrooms & poached egg, served on toasted house bread with garlic mayonnaise. GRANOLA BOWL Low fat yoghurt topped with granola, fresh fruit & a drizzle of honey.	£8.95 £8.70 £8.80 £8.50			
	Atlantic smoked salmon, two poached eggs, toasted muffin,						
	hollandaise sauce & chives.						
HOT OMLETTES							
	HAM, MUSHROOM & CHEESE SMOKED SALMON	£8.50 £9.80	CAPRI SPECIAL Spinach, roasted peppers & feta cheese.	£8.90			
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES Served on a white, brown, or granary teacake.							
	BACON SAUSAGE	£4.20 £4.20	EGG SPAM AND EGG	£4.00 £4.50			
OPEN SANDWICHES							
All served with salad on white or brown house bread. Add extra toppings for £0.80 per topping. You may make your own sandwiches.							
	TUNA AND AVOCADO HAM BLT CHICKEN SICILIAN Breaded chicken breast, salad & spicy mayonnaise.	£5.80 £7.90	SMOKED SALMON Add cream cheese. EGG MAYONNAISE PESTO CHICKEN Pesto chicken topped with melted mozzarella and basil oil.	£7.20 £0.50 £5.90 £8.10			
LUNCH SPECIALS							
Served from 12PM - 2:30PM.							
	Homemade beef burger, pickled gherkins, salad & Capri sauce. Served with fries. Add cheese.	£0.80 £13.75	Quinoa, cucumber, tomatoes, mixed peppers, avocado & balsamic glaze. Served with dressing on the side. Add chicken. CAESAR SALAD Chicken, pancetta, croutons, lettuce & Caesar dressing.	£9.95 £3.00 £12.95			
	SIDES						

FRIES £3.50 CHUNKY CHIPS £3.50

